SANTIAGO TK-8 SCHOOL 2020-2021

WHO & HOW
TO CONTACT SANTIAGO
WITH YOUR QUESTIONS

AERIES QUESTIONS / CONCERNS

Demographics (phone, email, address):

Brenda Estrada: brenda.estrada@sausd.us or (714) 564-8400
Maria Verduzco: maria.verduzco@sausd.us or (714) 564 - 8400
Log in and Verification:

Norma Plascencia: norma.plascencia@sausd.us or (714) 510 - 2767

Parent Portal

A

Aeries

A]TENDANC[ / ENROLLMENT QUESTIONS / CONCERNS

Attendance:
Ingry Lucas: ingry.lucas@sausd.us or (714) 564 - 8400

Enrollment:
Brenda Estrada: brenda.estrada@sausd.us or (714) 564-8400

Wait list:
Maria Verduzco: maria.verduzco@sausd.us or (714) 564 - 8400

; ; - LIBRARY & TECHNOLOGY QUESTIONS / CONCERNS

Device help / repairs - after distribution:

| V4 Ada Leal: ada.leal@sausd.us or (714) 564 - 8400

‘ < > Connection issues - internet & hotspots / Library books
Yvette Cortez: yvette.cortes@sausd.us or (714) 564 - 8400




SPECIAL EDUCATION / 304 PLANS

o S Special Education (Case managers when school starts):
A ¥ ~ Case Managers will start reaching out on Friday August 14, 2020 to
& et parents of students with current IEPs
N\ 2 504 plans:
6 iR "‘i,.:;f{ff{j:.. 5 p

Tara Delgado: tara.delgado@sausd.us or (657) 205-9811 or
https://sites.google.com/view/sausd-santiagotk8-counseling/home
Parents with current 504 Plans will start to be contacted on Friday August 14, 2020

BASIC NEEDS/ HEALTH / SOCIAL EMOTIONAL CONCERNS

%@iﬂ Basic Needs ( Food, shelter, clothes, resources):
Norma Plascencia: norma.plascencia@sausd.us or (714) 510 - 2767
' Health (Immunizations, Special Diet, New or current Health concerns)
Diane Vasquez: diane.vasquez@sausd.us or (714) 564-8400
Social Emotional (Mental health, counseling, resources):
Tara Delgado: tara.delgado@sausd.us or (657) 205-9811 or
https://sites.google.com/view/sausd-santiagotk8-counseling/home

Not sure not a problem,
please contact the School Office
(714) 564-8400




